
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
Bobby Birdsong Memorial Levelland Lope
Age Group Results-2MILE
June 09, 2012
Results By DH..WTRC

Overall Male
Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Quent Bearden      Lubbock  TX    37      1       
10:23

Male  7 to 12

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Brenden Anderson   Lubbock  TX    9       31      
18:22
2                   Ross Cohen         Lubbock  TX    8       38      
19:21
3                   Ben McClendon      Lubbock  TX    9       48      
23:38

Male 13 to 15

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Jake Speed         Wolfforth  TX  13      24      
17:09

Male 16 to 19

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Dustin Wells       Lubbock  TX    17      3       
13:18
2                   Daniel Emre        Lubbock  TX    17      6       
13:49

Male 20 to 24

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Edgar Dominguez    Odessa  TX     24      28      
18:01

Male 35 to 39

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Ben Tanui          Lubbock  TX    36      2       
10:37
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2                   Kenny Powell       Lubbock  TX    38      11      
14:40
3                   Hedge Martin       Lubbock  TX    37      16      
15:29
4                   Isaac Munoz Jr     Lubbock  TX    36      18      
15:56

Male 40 to 44

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Juan Herrera       Sundown  TX    42      7       
14:04
2                   Russell James      Lubbock  TX    41      25      
17:12

Male 45 to 49

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Richard Gatlin     Lubbock  TX    46      21      
16:05

Male 50 to 54

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Tommy Sansom       Lubbock  TX    54      10      
14:30
2                   David Doyle        Lubbock  TX    53      14      
15:04
3                   Joe Martin         Lubbock  TX    52      23      
16:56

Male 55 to 59

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   John Clements      Lubbock  TX    56      8       
14:10
2                   Fred Constancio    Lubbock  TX    59      30      
18:13

Male 60 to 64

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Jerry Morris       Lubbock  TX    61      12      
14:53
2                   Luis Cardenas      Lubbock  TX    60      13      
14:57
3                   Fred Weber         Lubbock  TX    60      15      
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15:28

Male 65 to 69

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Jim Harris         Hobbs  NM      69      44      
21:19

Male 70 and over

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Bill Felton        Lubbock  TX    77      40      
19:30
2                   James Pratt        Lubbock  TX    70      51      
27:00

Overall Female
Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Kim Dominguez      Denver City TX 18      4       
13:30

Female  7 to 12

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Jubilee Cotton     Littlefield TX 12      27      
17:50
2                   Madeleine Davis    Lubbock  TX    8       35      
18:47
3                   Kayleb Byrd        Abernathy  TX  9       46      
21:48

Female 13 to 15

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Carina Rodriguez   Odessa  TX     14      19      
15:58
2                   Kelsey Hix         Lubbock  TX    14      22      
16:26
3                   Destiny Shaffer    Lubbock  TX    15      33      
18:38

Female 16 to 19

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Chrisselda MaldonadHobbs  NM      16      5       
13:44
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Female 20 to 24

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Kelly Harkey       Lubbock  TX    24      36      
18:55

Female 30 to 34

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Christine Steen    Lubbock  TX    33      9       
14:16
2                   Jennifer Haddock   Lubbock  TX    31      17      
15:32
3                   Nonnie Peters      Lubbock  TX    33      37      
19:13
4                   Jeni Nichols       Lubbock  TX    33      39      
19:29
5                   Analisa Cardenas   Lubbock  TX    34      41      
19:44

Female 35 to 39

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Stacy Cain         Lubbock  TX    39      32      
18:33
2                   Veronica Estrada   Hobbs  NM      36      45      
21:39

Female 40 to 44

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Wendy Anderson     Lubbock  TX    42      26      
17:41
2                   Ronda Russell      Shallowater TX 42      34      
18:47
3                   Shannon McClendon  Lubbock  TX    40      49      
23:39

Female 45 to 49

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Valeri Gatlin      Lubbock  TX    45      20      
16:02

Female 50 to 54
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Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Carolyn Emre       Lubbock  TX    52      43      
21:12
2                   Cathy Clifford     Lubbock  TX    51      47      
23:10

Female 55 to 59

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Cheryl Weber       Lubbock  TX    59      29      
18:09
2                   Debbie Roman       Lubbock  TX    56      42      
20:51
3                   Jan Simnacher      Levelland  TX  58      52      
41:01

Female 60 and over

Place               Name               City           Age     
Overall  Time
1                   Josie Aleman       Lubbock  TX    61      50      
25:12

Age Graded Results-2M
June 09, 2012
Results By DH.. WTRC

2M CLYDES/ATHENA
Female Finishers
Place               Name           City           Age   Gender  
Actual Time   Net Time
    1               Kim Smith      Lubbock  TX    49    F             
27:06      23:59

Male Finishers
Place               Name           City           Age   Gender  
Actual Time   Net Time
    1               Mike Lawson    Levelland  TX  53    M             
14:52      12:41
    2               Rodney Smith   Lubbock  TX    51    M             
19:47      17:10
    3               Scott Lawson   Levelland  TX  26    M             
17:54      17:54
    4               Jason Hancock  Lubbock  TX    30    M             
18:31      18:29
    5               Damian Morales Lubbock  TX    20    M             
18:56      18:44
    6               Jonathan Byrd  Abernathy  TX  30    M             
21:47      21:44
-----------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------

Bobby Birdsong Memorial Levelland Lope
Age Group Results-10K
June 09, 2012
Results By DH.. WTRC

Overall Male
Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Julian Florez     Hobbs  NM      19   1      
35:00

Male 13 to 15

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Manuel Porras     Hobbs  NM      15   4      
38:17
2                    Cade Speed        Wolfforth  TX  15   5      
39:12
3                    Matthew Sepulveda Hobbs  NM      14   7      
39:54

Male 16 to 19

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Seraiah Pineda    Hobbs  NM      17   2      
35:49
2                    Joseph Flotte     Hobbs  NM      16   6      
39:37
3                    Kadon Stabeno     Wolfforth  TX  16   10     
40:52
4                    Daniel McGill     Wolfforth  TX  16   11     
44:30
5                    Hunter Saddler    Lubbock  TX    16   14     
45:31
6                    Travis Knapp      Lubbock  TX    16   15     
45:38
7                    Paul David GaschenLubbock  TX    16   17     
47:33
8                    Jesus Rodriguez   O'Donnell  TX  16   22     
48:58

Male 20 to 24

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Zakri Redding     Lubbock  TX    23   43     
57:35
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Male 25 to 29

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Larry Lovato      Lubbock  TX    25   3      
38:15
2                    Ben Boston        Lubbock  TX    27   28     
52:20
3                    Derek Fiske       Lubbock  TX    29   54     
1:00:55

Male 30 to 34

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Joe Osterkamp     Muleshoe  TX   34   9      
40:17
2                    Justin Faries     Plano  TX      30   23     
50:05
3                    Gary Evans        Lubbock  TX    32   32     
54:34
4                    Alex Contreras    Lubbock  TX    30   61     
1:05:00

Male 35 to 39

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Ronnie Adams      Lubbock  TX    37   29     
52:28

Male 40 to 44

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    David Rogowski    Lubbock  TX    44   8      
40:09
2                    Eric Fisher       Lubbock  TX    40   13     
44:44
3                    David Aguirre     Lubbock  TX    40   18     
48:00
4                    Shannon Anderson  Lubbock  TX    40   24     
50:14
5                    Jerry Perez       Lubbock  TX    42   30     
52:35

Male 45 to 49

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Mike Humphrey     Lubbock  TX    45   20     
48:41
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2                    Les Kinman        Lubbock  TX    47   35     
55:00

Male 50 to 54

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Richard Shaw      Plainview  TX  50   25     
50:25
2                    Gail Faries       Lubbock  TX    52   60     
1:04:00

Male 55 to 59

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    William Hepburn   Lubbock  TX    57   47     
58:23
2                    Jim Thompson      Plainview  TX  57   63     
1:06:06

Male 60 to 64

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Sam Wall          Slaton  TX     63   31     
53:03
2                    Wayne Sullivan    Lubbock  TX    61   39     
56:42
3                    Damon Provence    Sudan  TX      61   51     
1:00:02
4                    Tom Weis          Lubbock  TX    60   53     
1:00:44
5                    James Livermore   Lubbock  TX    64   68     
1:10:56

Male 65 to 69

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Ron Lubowicz      Lubbock  TX    69   38     
56:33
2                    Mike Norris       Odessa  TX     68   70     
1:14:21

Overall Female
Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Amanda Boston     Lubbock  TX    28   12     
44:35 *NEW RECORD
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Female 16 to 19

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Journee Cotton    Littlefield TX 16   19     
48:08

Female 25 to 29

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Kendra Brown      Lubbock  TX    26   26     
51:31
2                    Kathleen McGaugheyLubbock  TX    25   44     
57:40
3                    Teresa Jourden    Whitharral  TX 28   64     
1:08:17
4                    April Covington   Lubbock  TX    28   65     
1:09:29
5                    Crysta Jones      Midland  TX    26   72     
1:14:45
6                    Shanna Faries     Lubbock  TX    27   73     
1:15:21

Female 30 to 34

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Angie Sonnenberg  Lubbock  TX    32   21     
48:50
2                    Ginny McMinn      Lubbock  TX    32   27     
52:12
3                    Mandy Poklikuha   Lubbock  TX    34   41     
57:05
4                    Amy McAlexander   Lubbock  TX    31   45     
57:44
5                    Brooke Hix        Lubbock  TX    31   56     
1:01:37
6                    Amy Hancock       Lubbock  TX    30   58     
1:02:30

Female 35 to 39

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Tammy Moriearty   Lubbock  TX    38   16     
46:52
2                    Jody Dennis       Shallowater TX 35   33     
54:35
3                    Brooke Rushing    Lubbock  TX    36   50     
59:47
4                    Maricarmen Solis  Levelland  TX  39   57     
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1:02:08
5                    Elizabeth Hadzic  Lubbock  TX    39   62     
1:05:25

Female 40 to 44

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Norma Garcia      Lubbock  TX    42   34     
54:57
2                    Debbie Gelber     Lubbock  TX    43   36     
55:23
3                    Cathy Paden       Slaton  TX     42   37     
56:26
4                    Christie Hodge    Lubbock  TX    42   40     
56:53
5                    Sharla Kinman     Lubbock  TX    44   42     
57:09
6                    Jennifer Foster   Lubbock  TX    44   48     
58:28
7                    Holly Snodgrass   Lubbock  TX    42   49     
58:48
8                    Jennifer Adling   Lubbock  TX    41   59     
1:03:00
9                    Liana Garza       Lubbock  TX    42   69     
1:13:46

Female 45 to 49

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Julie Polk        Levelland  TX  47   55     
1:01:28
2                    Cristal Isaacks   Levelland  TX  47   66     
1:09:50

Female 50 to 54

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Gwen Lappley      Lubbock  TX    50   52     
1:00:18

Female 55 to 59

Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Ann Hodges        Wolfforth  TX  55   67     
1:10:01

Female 60 and over
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Place                Name              City           Age  
OverallTotal Time
1                    Pj Sullivan       Lubbock  TX    66   46     
58:08
2                    Etta Mayer        Lubbock  TX    63   71     
1:14:33

Age Graded Results-10K
June 09, 2012
Results By DH.. WTRC

10K CLYDES
Male Finishers
Place                Name           City          Age   Gender  
Actual Time     Net Time
    1                Adam Puckett   Lubbock  TX   41    M             
48:05        45:06
    2                Nathan Paden   Slaton  TX    44    M             
54:12        49:42
    3                Jerry Adams    Lubbock  TX   36    M             
55:59        54:28
    4                Craig Peterson Hobbs  NM     55    M           
1:08:19        57:21

Female Finishers
    1                Gabriela Saldana  Lubbock TX 48    F           
1:25:00

-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------------

Bobby Birdsong Memorial Levelland Lope
2 MILE OVERALL
"June 09, 2012"
Results By DH.. WTRC

Place Name City Age Place Time Pace
1 Quent Bearden Lubbock  TX 37     1 OA 10:23

5:12/M
2 Ben Tanui Lubbock  TX 36     1 M 35-39 10:37

5:19/M
3 Dustin Wells Lubbock  TX 17     1 M 16-19 13:18

6:39/M
4 Kim Dominguez Denver City  TX 18     1 OA-F 13:30

6:45/M
5 Chrisselda Maldonado Hobbs  NM 16     1 F 16-19 13:44

6:52/M
6 Daniel Emre Lubbock  TX 17     2 M 16-19 13:49

6:55/M
7 Juan Herrera Sundown  TX 42     1 M 40-44 14:04

7:02/M
8 John Clements Lubbock  TX 56     1 M 55-59 14:10
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7:05/M
9 Christine Steen Lubbock  TX 33     1 F 30-34 14:16

7:08/M
10 Tommy Sansom Lubbock  TX 54     1 M 50-54 14:30

7:15/M
11 Kenny Powell Lubbock  TX 38     2 M 35-39 14:40

7:20/M
12 Mike Lawson Levelland  TX 53     1 M CLY 14:52

7:26/M
13 Jerry Morris Lubbock  TX 61     1 M 60-64 14:53

7:27/M
14 Luis Cardenas Lubbock  TX 60     2 M 60-64 14:57

7:29/M
15 David Doyle Lubbock  TX 53     2 M 50-54 15:04

7:32/M
16 Fred Weber Lubbock  TX 60     3 M 60-64 15:28

7:44/M
17 Hedge Martin Lubbock  TX 37     3 M 35-39 15:29

7:45/M
18 Jennifer Haddock Lubbock  TX 31     2 F 30-34 15:32

7:46/M
19 Isaac Munoz Jr Lubbock  TX 36     4 M 35-39 15:56

7:58/M
20 Carina Rodriguez Odessa  TX14     1 F 13-15 15:58

7:59/M
21 Valeri Gatlin Lubbock  TX 45     1 F 45-49 16:02

8:01/M
22 Richard Gatlin Lubbock  TX 46     1 M 45-49 16:05

8:03/M
23 Kelsey Hix Lubbock  TX 14     2 F 13-15 16:26

8:13/M
24 Joe Martin Lubbock  TX 52     3 M 50-54 16:56

8:28/M
25 Jake Speed Wolfforth  TX 13     1 M 13-15 17:09

8:35/M
26 Russell James Lubbock  TX 41     2 M 40-44 17:12

8:36/M
27 Wendy Anderson Lubbock  TX 42     1 F 40-44 17:41

8:51/M
28 Jubilee Cotton Littlefield  TX 12     1 F  7-12 17:50

8:55/M
29 Scott Lawson Levelland  TX 26     2 M CLY 17:54

8:57/M
30 Edgar Dominguez Odessa  TX 24     1 M 20-24 18:01

9:01/M
31 Cheryl Weber Lubbock  TX 59     1 F 55-59 18:09

9:05/M
32 Fred Constancio Lubbock  TX 59     2 M 55-59 18:13

9:07/M
33 Brenden Anderson Lubbock  TX 9     3 M  7-12 18:22

9:11/M
34 Jason Hancock Lubbock  TX 30     4 M CLY 18:31
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9:16/M
35 Stacy Cain Lubbock  TX 39     1 F 35-39 18:33

9:17/M
36 Destiny Shaffer Lubbock  TX 15     3 F 13-15 18:38

9:19/M
37 Ronda Russell Shallowater  TX 42     2 F 40-44 18:47

9:24/M
38 Madeleine Davis Lubbock  TX 8     2 F  7-12 18:47

9:24/M
39 Kelly Harkey Lubbock  TX 24     1 F 20-24 18:55

9:28/M
40 Damian Morales Lubbock  TX 20     5 M CLY 18:56

9:28/M
41 Nonnie Peters Lubbock  TX 33     3 F 30-34 19:13

9:37/M
42 Ross Cohen Lubbock  TX 8     6 M  7-12 19:21

9:41/M
43 Jeni Nichols Lubbock  TX 33     4 F 30-34 19:29

9:45/M
44 Bill Felton Lubbock  TX 77     1 M 70-99 19:30

9:45/M
45 Analisa Cardenas Lubbock  TX 34     5 F 30-34 19:44

9:52/M
46 Rodney Smith Lubbock  TX 51     7 M CLY 19:47

9:54/M
47 Debbie Roman Lubbock  TX 56     2 F 55-59 20:51

10:26/M
48 Carolyn Emre Lubbock  TX 52     1 F 50-54 21:12

10:36/M
49 Jim Harris Hobbs  NM 69     1 M 65-69 21:19 10:40/M
50 Veronica Estrada Hobbs  NM 36     2 F 35-39 21:39

10:50/M
51 Jonathan Byrd Abernathy  TX 30     8 M CLY 21:47

10:54/M
52 Kayleb Byrd Abernathy  TX 9     3 F  7-12 21:48

10:54/M
53 Cathy Clifford Lubbock  TX 51     2 F 50-54 23:10

11:35/M
54 Ben McClendon Lubbock  TX 9     9 M  7-12 23:38

11:49/M
55 Shannon McClendon Lubbock  TX 40     3 F 40-44 23:39

11:50/M
56 Josie Aleman Lubbock  TX 61     1 F 60-99 25:12

12:36/M
57 James Pratt Lubbock  TX 70     2 M 70-99 27:00

13:30/M
58 Kim Smith Lubbock  TX 49       F ATH 27:06

13:33/M
59 Jan Simnacher Levelland  TX 58     3 F 55-59 41:01

20:31/M
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------
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Bobby Birdsong Memorial Levelland Lope
10K OVERALL
"June 09, 2012"
Results By DH.. WTRC

Place Name City Age Place Time Pace
1 Julian Florez Hobbs  NM 19     1 OA 35:00 5:39/M
2 Seraiah Pineda Hobbs  NM 17     1 M 16-19 35:49

5:47/M
3 Larry Lovato Lubbock  TX 25     1 M 25-29 38:15

6:10/M
4 Manuel Porras Hobbs  NM 15     1 M 13-15 38:17

6:10/M
5 Cade Speed Wolfforth  TX 15     2 M 13-15 39:12

6:19/M
6 Joseph Flotte Hobbs  NM 16     2 M 16-19 39:37

6:23/M
7 Matthew Sepulveda Hobbs  NM14     3 M 13-15 39:54

6:26/M
8 David Rogowski Lubbock  TX 44     1 M 40-44 40:09

6:29/M
9 Joe Osterkamp Muleshoe  TX 34     1 M 30-34 40:17

6:30/M
10 Kadon Stabeno Wolfforth  TX 16     3 M 16-19 40:52

6:35/M
11 Daniel McGill Wolfforth  TX 16     4 M 16-19 44:30

7:11/M
12 Amanda Boston Lubbock  TX 28     1 OA 44:35

7:11/M
13 Eric Fisher Lubbock  TX 40     2 M 40-44 44:44

7:13/M
14 Hunter Saddler Lubbock  TX 16     5 M 16-19 45:31

7:20/M
15 Travis Knapp Lubbock  TX 16     6 M 16-19 45:38

7:22/M
16 Tammy Moriearty Lubbock  TX 38     1 F 35-39 46:52

7:34/M
17 Paul David Gaschen Lubbock  TX 16     7 M 16-19 47:33

7:40/M
18 David Aguirre Lubbock  TX 40     3 M 40-44 48:00

7:45/M
19 Adam Puckett Lubbock  TX 41       M CLY 48:05

7:45/M
20 Journee Cotton Littlefield  TX 16     1 F 16-19 48:08

7:46/M
21 Mike Humphrey Lubbock  TX 45     1 M 45-49 48:41

7:51/M
22 Angie Sonnenberg Lubbock  TX 32     1 F 30-34 48:50

7:53/M
23 Jesus Rodriguez O'Donnell  TX 16     8 M 16-19 48:58

7:54/M
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24 Justin Faries Plano  TX 30     2 M 30-34 50:05
8:05/M

25 Shannon Anderson Lubbock  TX 40     4 M 40-44 50:14
8:06/M

26 Richard Shaw Plainview  TX 50     1 M 50-54 50:25
8:08/M

27 Kendra Brown Lubbock  TX 26     1 F 25-29 51:31
8:19/M

28 Ginny McMinn Lubbock  TX 32     2 F 30-34 52:12
8:25/M

29 Ben Boston Lubbock  TX 27     2 M 25-29 52:20
8:26/M

30 Ronnie Adams Lubbock  TX 37     1 M 35-39 52:28
8:28/M

31 Jerry Perez Lubbock  TX 42     5 M 40-44 52:35
8:29/M

32 Sam Wall Slaton  TX 63     1 M 60-64 53:03 8:33/M
33 Nathan Paden Slaton  TX 44       M CLY 54:12

8:45/M
34 Gary Evans Lubbock  TX 32     3 M 30-34 54:34

8:48/M
35 Jody Dennis Shallowater  TX 35     2 F 35-39 54:35

8:48/M
36 Norma Garcia Lubbock  TX 42     1 F 40-44 54:57

8:52/M
37 Les Kinman Lubbock  TX 47     2 M 45-49 55:00

8:52/M
38 Debbie Gelber Lubbock  TX 43     2 F 40-44 55:23

8:56/M
39 Jerry Adams Lubbock  TX 36       M CLY 55:59

9:02/M
40 Cathy Paden Slaton  TX 42     3 F 40-44 56:26

9:06/M
41 Ron Lubowicz Lubbock  TX 69     1 M 65-69 56:33

9:07/M
42 Wayne Sullivan Lubbock  TX 61     2 M 60-64 56:42

9:09/M
43 Christie Hodge Lubbock  TX 42     4 F 40-44 56:53

9:10/M
44 Mandy Poklikuha Lubbock  TX 34     3 F 30-34 57:05

9:12/M
45 Sharla Kinman Lubbock  TX 44     5 F 40-44 57:09

9:13/M
46 Zakri Redding Lubbock  TX 23     1 M 20-24 57:35

9:17/M
47 Kathleen McGaughey Lubbock  TX 25     2 F 25-29 57:40

9:18/M
48 Amy McAlexander Lubbock  TX 31     4 F 30-34 57:44

9:19/M
49 Pj Sullivan Lubbock  TX 66     1 F 60-99 58:08

9:23/M
50 William Hepburn Lubbock  TX 57     1 M 55-59 58:23

15



9:25/M
51 Jennifer Foster Lubbock  TX 44     6 F 40-44 58:28

9:26/M
52 Holly Snodgrass Lubbock  TX 42     7 F 40-44 58:48

9:29/M
53 Brooke Rushing Lubbock  TX 36     3 F 35-39 59:47

9:39/M
54 Damon Provence Sudan  TX 61     3 M 60-64 1:00:02

9:41/M
55 Gwen Lappley Lubbock  TX 50     1 F 50-54

1:00:18 9:44/M
56 Tom Weis Lubbock  TX 60     4 M 60-64 1:00:44

9:48/M
57 Derek Fiske Lubbock  TX 29     3 M 25-29

1:00:55 9:50/M
58 Julie Polk Levelland  TX 47     1 F 45-49 1:01:28

9:55/M
59 Brooke Hix Lubbock  TX 31     5 F 30-34 1:01:37

9:56/M
60 Maricarmen Solis Levelland  TX 39     4 F 35-39

1:02:08 10:01/M
61 Amy Hancock Lubbock  TX 30         30-34

1:02:30 10:05/M
62 Jennifer Adling Lubbock  TX 41     8 F 40-44

1:03:00 10:10/M
63 Gail Faries Lubbock  TX 52     2 M 50-54

1:04:00 10:19/M
64 Alex Contreras Lubbock  TX 30     5 M 30-34

1:05:00 10:29/M
65 Elizabeth Hadzic Lubbock  TX 39     5 F 35-39

1:05:25 10:33/M
66 Jim Thompson Plainview  TX 57     2 M 55-59

1:06:06 10:40/M
67 Teresa Jourden Whitharral  TX 28     3 F 25-29

1:08:17 11:01/M
68 Craig Peterson Hobbs  NM 55       M CLY 1:08:19

11:01/M
69 April Covington Lubbock  TX 28     4 F 25-29

1:09:29 11:12/M
70 Cristal Isaacks Levelland  TX 47     2 F 45-49

1:09:50 11:16/M
71 Ann Hodges Wolfforth  TX 55     1 F 55-59 1:10:01

11:18/M
72 James Livermore Lubbock  TX 64     5 M 60-64

1:10:56 11:26/M
73 Liana Garza Lubbock  TX 42     9 F 40-44

1:13:46 11:54/M
74 Mike Norris Odessa  TX 68     2 M 65-69 1:14:21

12:00/M
75 Etta Mayer Lubbock  TX 63     2 F 60-99 1:14:33

12:01/M
76 Crysta Jones Midland  TX 26     5 F 25-29
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1:14:45 12:03/M
77 Shanna Faries Lubbock  TX 27     6 F 25-29

1:15:21 12:09/M
78      Gabriela Saldana Lubbock TX     48          1 F ATH     
1:25:00
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